Boat

River Rat
Helter Skelter
Red

Loose Cannon
The Fubbster
Shmoken
Hard Drive
Big G

Bumps
Westwind

HH

Never Mind
Darth Sailor

Welcome to the Jungle

Sea-Ya
Voom
Grasshopper
Pacer 13
Sabrosa
Rapid Fire
boat

M&M

tba

Amnesia

The Turtle
Shimmer
Good2Go

Archie and lovett

MIDWAY POINT YACHT CLUB

Schools/Youth Regatta 2016-17

Sail No  Skipper
1329 Oliver Pritchard
1254 Ethan Galbraith
206732 Samuel King
5620 Daniel Maree
AUS1090 Bailey Fisher
AUS9618 Hugo Allison
1252 Thomas Nikitaras
184671 Max Gluskie
1931 Joshua Eggins
2447 William Wallis
2461 Hugo Hamilton
AUS 1001 Anna Reid
AUS1471 Nicholas Einoder
208539 George Scott

Crew

Finn Buchanan
Oscar O'Donoghue

Grace Hooper
Edward Reid

Aiden Wilkie
Brendan Crisp
William Sargent
Sophia Nickataras

AUS 9551 Matilda O'Donoghue Aya Gibson

207495 Ryan Moreton
1444 Lucas Upton
13 Elenor McLean
166789 Ben Reid
197282 Abbey Calvert
200441 Fraser Marshall
1990 Henry Dennison
714 Alice Buchanan
AUS 173 Jasmin Galbraith
2197 Rupert Hamilton
AUS 103 Fynley Harding
AUS 9424 Zalia Sprott
1526 Perrun Harding
2196 Archie Sullivan

1990

Alec Pitt

Dervla Duggan
Chloe Fisher
Fynn Sprott
Isaac Shipp
Ava Ashby

Lovett Taylor-Smith

Race 2
Start
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Finish
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00:

10:
11:
09:
12:
14:
12:
13:
10:
08:
09:
09:
12:
15:
11:
13:
11:
13:
14:
12:
13:
12:
14:
10:
06:
11:
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17:
13:
00:

53
34
48
47
34
06
27
52
42
03
03
48
27
27
10
47
56
04
06
56
35
37
48
09
04
45
40
45
00

Elapsed Class
00:24:53
00:25:34
00:23:48
00:23:47
00:25:34
00:23:06
00:27:27
00:24:52
00:22:42
00:26:03
00:26:03
00:23:48
00:26:27
00:25:27
00:24:10
00:25:47
00:27:56
00:28:04
00:26:06
00:27:56
00:26:35
00:28:37
00:27:48
00:23:09
00:28:04
00:28:45
00:28:40 Int Cadet
00:30:45 Mosquito

#H##HHAAA# Int 29er

Flying 11
Flying 11
Laser Radial
Sabot
Optimist Open
Int Cadet
Flying 11
Laser Radial
NS 14

Int 29er

Int 29er

Int Cadet
Optimist Open
Laser Radial
Int Cadet
Laser Radial
Sabre
Pacer

Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Sabre

Int 29er

Int 49er FX
Int 29er
B14

PR R R R R R R R BB B R R RP R BRPRR R B BB BBBBBRB§#B

.28 00:31:48
.28 00:32:40
.28 00:30:25
.75 00:41:34
.75 00:44:41
.75 00:40:23
.28 00:35:05
.28 00:31:47
.28 00:29:01
.00 00:26:03
.00 00:26:03
.75 00:41:36
.75 00:46:14
.28 00:32:32
.75 00:42:15
.28 00:32:57
.28 00:35:42
.28 00:35:52
.28 00:33:21
.28 00:35:42
.28 00:33:58
.28 00:36:34
.00 00:27:48
.00 00:23:09
.00 00:28:04
.00 00:28:45
.75 00:50:07
.00 00:30:45
.00 #####H#H#H#H

Course Adj % Corr Elapsed Yard Stick
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160.5
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131
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108
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153
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32:
37:

Corrected

17
57
40
54
17
23
47
49
52
00
00
11
12
27
37
48
07
08
09
34
40
48
48
56
05
35
45
16
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